Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security
Electronics and Communication Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering (Avionics)

Seat Type
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
20546
23108
23465
22357

Closing Rank
23852
24674
26482
26553



