Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20546	23852
Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	23108	24674
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	23465	26482
Electronics and Communication Engineering (Avionics)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	22357	26553